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PRINTING COST OF CURRENCY


443. SHRI ASADUDDIN OWAISI:


QUESTION

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

a) whether the Government proposes to introduce those currency notes whose circulation has been limited due to low printing cost as result of using new technology; and


b) If so, the details thereof and steps taken or being taken by the Government in this

regard?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY FOR FINANCE


(SHRI ARJUN RAM MEGHWAL)


(a) to (b) The Reserve Bank of India monitors the requirement of notes on a regular basis and places the indent on the printing presses accordingly.
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